5-26 Catalogue № 18For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
5
SOLENOID ACTUATED VALVES
SERIES MVSC
Series MVSC 220 MVSC 300 MVSC 460
Ports G1/4“ G3/8“ G1/2“
Flow capacity [Nl/min] 980 1905 2730
Working pressure [MPa] 0.2 to 0.8

M 71 102 133 164 195 226 257 288 319
Weight [kg] 0.36 0.50 0.65 0.79 0.93 1.07 1.20 1.36 1.50
Order codes Voltage Power input
PMVSC220-COD12 12V DC 3.1 W
PMVSC220-COD24 24V DC 2.5 W
PMVSC220-COA24 24V 50-60 Hz 5.8 VA
PMVSC220-COA110 110V 50-60 Hz 4.9 VA
PMVSC220-COA220 230V 50-60 Hz 5.0 VA
Spare coils for series 220/300/460
Valve with
3E1 function
Valve with